47
®
NIC COMPONENTS CORP.    www.niccomp.com     www.lowESR.com     www.RFpassives.com     www.SMTmagnetics.com
Surface Mount Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors NAZT Series
FEATURES
• CYLINDRICAL V-CHIP CONSTRUCTION FOR SURFACE MOUNTING
• VERY LOW IMPEDANCE & HIGH RIPPLE CURRENT AT 100KHz
• EXTENDED LOAD LIFE (2,000 ~ 5,000 HOURS @ +105°C)

48
®
NIC COMPONENTS CORP.    www.niccomp.com     www.lowESR.com     www.RFpassives.com     www.SMTmagnetics.com
NIC Part Number Cap.
(µF)
W.V.
(Vdc)
Dissipaton Factor
(Tan δ)
Max. Impedance (Ω)
100KHz, +20°C
Max. Ripple Current (mA)
+105°C, 100KHz
Load Life Hours
@ +105°C
NAZT270M6.3V4X6.3NBF 27
6.3
0.26 1.45 90 2,000
NAZT330M6.3V5X6.3NBF 33 0.26 0.70 150 2,000
NAZT470M6.3V5X6.3NBF 47 0.26 0.70 150 2,000
NAZT560M6.3V5X6.3NBF 56 0.26 0.70 150 2,000
NAZT680M6.3V6.3X6.3NBF 68 0.26 0.39 230 2,000
NAZT101M6.3V6.3X6.3NBF 100 0.26 0.39 230 2,000
NAZT151M6.3V6.3X6.3NBF 150 0.26 0.39 230 2,000
NAZT221M6.3V6.3X6.3NBF 220 0.26 0.39 230 2,000
NAZT331M6.3V6.3X8NBF 330 0.26 0.30 280 2,000
NAZT471M6.3V8X10.5NBF 470 0.28 0.17 450 5,000
NAZT681M6.3V8X10.5NBF 680 0.28 0.17 450 5,000
NAZT102M6.3V8X10.5NBF 1000 0.28 0.17 450 5,000
NAZT152M6.3V10X10.5LBF 1500 0.28 0.09 670 5,000
NAZT222M6.3V12.5X14JBF 2200 0.30 0.066 900 5,000
NAZT682M6.3V16X17HSF 6800 0.38 0.035 1800 5,000
NAZT220M10V4X6.3NBF 22
10
0.20 1.45 90 2,000
NAZT270M10V5X6.3NBF 27 0.20 0.70 170 2,000
NAZT330M10V5X6.3NBF 33 0.20 0.70 170 2,000
NAZT470M10V6.3X6.3NBF 47 0.20 0.39 250 2,000
NAZT560M10V6.3X6.3NBF 56 0.20 0.39 250 2,000
NAZT680M10V6.3X6.3NBF 68 0.20 0.39 250 2,000
NAZT101M10V6.3X6.3NBF 100 0.20 0.39 250 2,000
NAZT151M10V6.3X6.3NBF 150 0.20 0.39 250 2,000
NAZT221M10V6.3X8NBF 220 0.20 0.30 300 2,000
NAZT331M10V8X10.5NBF 330 0.24 0.17 450 5,000
NAZT471M10V8X10.5NBF 470 0.24 0.17 450 5,000
NAZT681M10V10X10.5LBF 680 0.24 0.09 670 5,000
NAZT102M10V10X10.5LBF 1000 0.24 0.09 670 5,000
NAZT152M10V12.5X14JBF 1500 0.24 0.066 900 5,000
NAZT472M10V16X17HSF 4700 0.30 0.035 1800 5,000
NAZT150M16V4X6.3NBF 15
16
0.16 1.45 90 2,000
NAZT220M16V5X6.3NBF 22 0.16 0.70 170 2,000
NAZT270M16V5X6.3NBF 27 0.16 0.70 170 2,000
NAZT330M16V6.3X6.3NBF 33 0.16 0.39 250 2,000
NAZT470M16V6.3X6.3NBF 47 0.16 0.39 250 2,000
NAZT560M16V6.3X6.3NBF 56 0.16 0.39 250 2,000
NAZT680M16V6.3X6.3NBF 68 0.16 0.39 250 2,000
NAZT101M16V6.3X6.3NBF 100 0.16 0.39 250 2,000
NAZT151M16V6.3X8NBF 150 0.16 0.30 300 2,000
NAZT221M16V6.3X8NBF 220 0.16 0.30 300 2,000
NAZT331M16V8X10.5NBF 330 0.22 0.17 450 5,000
NAZT471M16V8X10.5NBF 470 0.22 0.17 450 5,000
NAZT681M16V10X10.5LBF 680 0.22 0.09 670 5,000
NAZT102M16V12.5X14JBF 1000 0.22 0.066 900 5,000
NAZT332M16V16X17HSF 3300 0.26 0.035 1800 5,000
NAZT100M25V4X6.3NBF 10
25
0.14 1.45 90 2,000
NAZT150M25V5X6.3NBF 15 0.14 0.70 150 2,000
NAZT220M25V5X6.3NBF 22 0.14 0.70 150 2,000
NAZT270M25V6.3X6.3NBF 27 0.14 0.39 250 2,000
NAZT330M25V6.3X6.3NBF 33 0.14 0.39 250 2,000
NAZT470M25V6.3X6.3NBF 47 0.14 0.39 230 2,000
NAZT560M25V6.3X6.3NBF 56 0.14 0.39 250 2,000
NAZT680M25V6.3X6.3NBF 68 0.14 0.39 250 2,000
NAZT101M25V6.3X8NBF 100 0.14 0.30 300 2,000
NAZT151M25V8X10.5NBF 150 0.16 0.17 450 5,000
NAZT221M25V8X10.5NBF 220 0.16 0.17 450 5,000
NAZT331M25V8X10.5NBF 330 0.16 0.17 450 5,000
NAZT471M25V10X10.5LBF 470 0.16 0.09 670 5,000
NAZT681M25V12.5X14JBF 680 0.16 0.066 900 5,000
NAZT152M25V16X17HSF 1500 0.16 0.035 1800 5,000
NAZT222M25V16X17HSF 2200 0.18 0.035 1800 5,000
Surface Mount Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors NAZT Series
STANDARD VALUES, CASE SIZES AND SPECIFICATIONS
49
®
NIC COMPONENTS CORP.    www.niccomp.com     www.lowESR.com     www.RFpassives.com     www.SMTmagnetics.com
NIC Part Number Cap.
(µF)
W.V.
(Vdc)
Dissipaton Factor
(Tan δ)
Max. Impedance (Ω)
100KHz, +20°C
Max. Ripple Current (mA)
+105°C, 100KHz
Load Life Hours
@ +105°C
NAZT4R7M35V4X6.3NBF 4.7
35
0.12 1.45 90 2,000
NAZT100M35V5X6.3NBF 10 0.12 0.70 170 2,000
NAZT150M35V5X6.3NBF 15 0.12 0.70 170 2,000
NAZT220M35V5X6.3NBF 22 0.12 0.70 170 2,000
NAZT270M35V6.3X6.3NBF 27 0.12 0.39 250 2,000
NAZT330M35V6.3X6.3NBF 33 0.12 0.39 250 2,000
NAZT470M35V6.3X6.3NBF 47 0.12 0.39 250 2,000
NAZT560M35V6.3X8NBF 56 0.12 0.30 300 2,000
NAZT680M35V6.3X8NBF 68 0.12 0.30 300 2,000
NAZT101M35V8X10.5NBF 100 0.14 0.17 450 5,000
NAZT151M35V8X10.5NBF 150 0.14 0.17 450 5,000
NAZT221M35V8X10.5NBF 220 0.14 0.17 450 5,000
NAZT331M35V10X10.5LBF 330 0.14 0.09 670 5,000
NAZT471M35V12.5X14JBF 470 0.14 0.066 900 5,000
NAZT681M35V12.5X14JBF 680 0.14 0.066 900 5,000
NAZT102M35V16X17HSF 1000 0.14 0.035 1800 5,000
NAZT152M35V16X17HSF 1500 0.16 0.035 1800 5,000
NAZT4R7M50V4X6.3NBF 4.7
50
0.12 2.90 60 2,000
NAZT100M50V6.3X6.3NBF 10 0.12 0.88 165 2,000
NAZT150M50V6.3X6.3NBF 15 0.12 0.88 165 2,000
NAZT220M50V6.3X6.3NBF 22 0.12 0.88 165 2,000
NAZT270M50V6.3X8NBF 27 0.12 0.68 195 2,000
NAZT330M50V6.3X8NBF 33 0.12 0.68 195 2,000
NAZT470M50V6.3X8NBF 47 0.12 0.68 195 2,000
NAZT560M50V8X10.5NBF 56 0.14 0.34 300 5,000
NAZT680M50V8X10.5NBF 68 0.14 0.34 300 5,000
NAZT101M50V8X10.5NBF 100 0.14 0.34 300 5,000
NAZT151M50V10X10.5LBF 150 0.14 0.21 490 5,000
NAZT221M50V10X10.5LBF 220 0.14 0.21 490 5,000
NAZT331M50V12.5X14JBF 330 0.14 0.14 620 5,000
NAZT471M50V16X17HSF 470 0.14 0.073 1610 5,000
NAZT681M50V16X17HSF 680 0.14 0.073 1610 5,000
NAZT102M50V16X17HSF 1000 0.14 0.073 1610 5,000
Surface Mount Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors NAZT Series
STANDARD VALUES, CASE SIZES AND SPECIFICATIONS
Diameter Time above
200°C